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Representative	
   Department	
   Division E-­‐Mail Phone	
  

Jackie	
  Hernandez

VC	
  BAS	
  and	
  VC	
  OPB	
  -­‐	
  Budget,	
  Instit.	
  Research,	
  D&C,	
  
Finance,	
  BFSI,	
  Human	
  Resources,	
  RE	
  Services,	
  

Planning,	
  Communications,	
  Government	
  Relations	
  
(Promenade)

BAS jhernandez328@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4764

Jessica	
  Johnston Administrative	
  Coordination	
  Team ACT jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  761-­‐6471

Mubeena	
  Salaam	
  

Academic	
  Affairs/	
  Academic	
  Personnel,	
  Academic	
  
Facilities	
  Planning,	
  Executive	
  Vice	
  Chancellor,	
  
International	
  Affairs,	
  Vice	
  Provost	
  for	
  Education,	
  

Academic	
  Senate,	
  SBDC

Provost/	
  Executive	
  Vice	
  
Chancellor	
  

msalaam@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2243

Eric	
  Cannon	
   Graduate	
  Division	
   Provost/	
  Executive	
  Vice	
  
Chancellor	
  

ecannon2@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4405

Brandy	
  Nikaido	
   UC	
  Merced	
  Centers	
   Provost/	
  Executive	
  Vice	
  
Chancellor	
  

bnikaido@ucmerced.edu (559)	
  241-­‐7512

Bobbi	
  Ventura	
   School	
  of	
  Natural	
  Sciences	
   Schools	
   bventura2@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2374
Dreu	
  Thao	
   School	
  of	
  Social	
  Science,	
  Humanities	
  and	
  Arts	
   Schools	
   dthao@ucmerced.edu 209)	
  228-­‐2279

Karole	
  Morgan	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Robin	
  Howard	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Rosalva	
  Barriga

Central	
  Plant,	
  Custodial	
  Services,	
  Environmental	
  
Health	
  &	
  Safety,	
  Facilities	
  Management,	
  Grounds	
  
Maintenance,	
  Physical	
  Plant,	
  Shipping	
  &	
  Receiving,	
  

Transportation	
  and	
  Parking	
  

Facilities	
  Management
kmorgan2@ucmerced.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rhoward@ucmerced.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rbarriga@ucmerced.edu	
  	
  

(209)	
  228-­‐7877	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(209)	
  228-­‐4774	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(209)	
  228-­‐8277

Laci	
  Caetano	
   Research	
  Administration	
   Research	
   lcaetano2@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2499
Enrique	
  Guzman Student	
  Life	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   eguzman@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐3868
Dulcemaria	
  Anaya	
   Bright	
  Success	
  Center,	
  Graduate	
  Student	
  Services Student	
  Affairs	
   danaya@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2294
Stacey	
  Dabney	
   Library	
   sdabney@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2494
Erica	
  Nelson	
   Office	
  of	
  the	
  Registrar	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   enelson6@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4567

Elizabeth	
  Lippincott Development	
  and	
  Alumni	
  Relations	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   elippincott@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2387

Luanna	
  Putney	
  
Chancellor's	
  Office,	
  Communications,	
  Govt	
  Relations,	
  
Internal	
  Audit,	
  Legal	
  Services,	
  and	
  OMBUDS	
  Services	
   Chancellor	
   lputney@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2407

Crystal	
  Fontes	
   Police	
  and	
  Public	
  Safety	
  and	
  Protective	
  Services	
   Police	
  Department	
   cfontes@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4770
Suzanne	
  King	
   Student	
  Affairs	
  Administration Student	
  Affairs	
   sking6@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4585
Mel	
  Barbers	
   Admission	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   mbarbers@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4256

Jodie	
  Lingenfelter Financial	
  Aid	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   jlingenfelter@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2393
Coty	
  Ventura Sierra	
  Nevada	
  Research	
  Institute	
   Research	
   cventura@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐7674
Katrina	
  Trexler Dining	
  Services	
  &	
  Cat	
  Card Student	
  Affairs	
   ktrexler@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4773
Angela	
  Liu Campus	
  Store	
   Bookstore aliu35@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐7847

Jenni	
  Plueard Housing	
  and	
  Residence	
  Life Student	
  Affairs	
   jplueard@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐2298
Jodi	
  Smullen ECEC ECEC jsmullen@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐5437

Erasmo	
  Guzman	
   Student	
  First	
  Center	
  -­‐	
  Financial	
  Aid	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   eguzman6@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4759
Desiree	
  Silva IT IT dsilva26@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  600-­‐8018

Priscila	
  Villanueva	
   Center	
  for	
  Educational	
  Partnerships	
  (Fresno) CEP	
  (Fresno) dpvillanueva@ucmerced.edu (559)	
  241-­‐7510	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Christine	
  Yap
BFS	
  -­‐	
  Accounting	
  Services,	
  Business	
  and	
  Financial	
  

Services,	
  Campus	
  Cashiering,	
  Financial	
  Management	
  
and	
  Control,	
  Insurance	
  &	
  Risk	
  Management,	
  

ACT cyap3@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4070

Myrla	
  Seibold	
   Health	
  Services,	
  Counseling	
  Services	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   mseibold@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4267
Hannah	
  Brown	
   Recreation	
  &	
  Athletics	
   Student	
  Affairs	
   hbrown6@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐7732	
  [7-­‐1-­‐2]

United	
  Way	
  Committee	
  Members	
  
Sonia	
  Johnston sjohnston@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  228-­‐4412
Kim	
  Garner kgarner@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  349-­‐1711

David	
  Ellington dellington@ucmerced.edu 	
  (209)	
  205-­‐8253
Bernadette	
  Mello bmello2@ucmerced.edu (209)	
  355-­‐9221

Yinja	
  Lin ylin34@ucmerced.edu (510)	
  776-­‐9151


